
PRICE LIST AUGUST 2012

Intenso Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Delicate Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Blood Orange Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Zesty Lemon Extra Virgin Olive Oil

375 ml

375 ml

250 ml

250 ml

375 ml

500 ml

250 ml

5 L (+/- 3,5 kg)

5 L 

R 90.00

R 80.00

R 40.00

R 40.00

R 80.00

R 70.00

R 40.00

R 160.00

R 450.00

Monovarietal: Nocellara del Belice, 
Intensely Fruity

Aromatic delicate blend of selected 
cultivars

Flavoured Olive Oil

Flavoured Olive Oil

Private Blend of selected cultivars, 
Intensely Fruity

Medium intensity blend of selected 
cultivars

Flavoured Olive Oil

Nocellara del Belice - Green Table Olives

andante@iafrica.com
Wêreldsgeluk, Dasbosch Road, Porterville

Kalamata - Black Table Olives

Mission - Black Table Olives  

Forte Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Tangerine Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Table Olives Oil


